

t

C.A.No. 9003 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.9003/2003

B. MADHUSUDANA RAO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEVARAKONDA MADHUSUDHANA RAO & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. R. Santhana Krishnan, Adv.
ApplicantsMr. G. Sateesh, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, adv.
M/s. P.S.No. & co., Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master